
Skriešanas seriāls "Tepera takas'' 

18.06.2020 

Organiser : Guntars Markss 

Cours Master : Guntars Markss 

[#1] [#2] [#3] [S10] [S12] [S15] 

[S18] [S40] [S55] [S55+] [S7] [V10] 

[V12] [V15] [V18] [V35] [V45] [V55] 

[V55+] [V7] 

 

S7 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.  1009 Katrīna Fanta             Individuāl 00:06:16 

 2.   812 Elza Muižniece            Variņi     00:07:01 +00:45 

 3.   594 Gerda Kondratjeva         Smiltene   00:07:38 +01:22 

 4.   600 Aivita Adukone            Smiltene   00:08:40 +02:24 

 5.   959 Lote Tarasa               B/d Pīlādz 00:12:10 +05:54 

V7 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   635 Elmārs Lapiņš                        00:05:34 

 2.   739 Tomass Petrovskis         Pakalni    00:06:01 +00:27 

 3.   689 Miķelis Zetmanis          Slvas Ziķe 00:06:09 +00:35 

 4.   674 Rolands Ķerpe             Individuāl 00:09:05 +03:31 

 5.   672 Mārtiņš Deņīsovs          Smiltene   00:10:16 +04:42 

 6.   676 Raivo Ķerpe               Individuāl 00:19:14 +13:40 

S10 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   725 Una Pērkone               Smiltenes  00:04:15 

 2.   680 Estere Elisa Drīveniece   Cēsu Pilsē 00:04:45 +00:30 

 3.   593 Sandija Jansone           Smiltenes  00:04:48 +00:33 

 4.   649 Alise Ķikāne              Smiltene   00:05:15 +01:00 

 5.   962 Marta Krēvica             Skola      00:06:05 +01:50 

 6.   609 Annija Cera               Palsmane   00:06:55 +02:40 

 7.   748 Alise Krūze               Blome      00:07:52 +03:37 

V10 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   650 Marsels Dūmiņš            FK Smilten 00:04:09 

 2.   968 Rihards Jemsts            SBJS       00:04:28 +00:19 

 3.   955 Edvards Balodis           Smiltenes  00:04:46 +00:37 

 4.   457 Adrians Leikarts          Smiltene   00:04:47 +00:38 

 5.   664 Sandijs Metuzāls          Smiltenes  00:04:51 +00:42 

 6.   707 Jānis Putrālis            Individuāl 00:05:00 +00:51 

 6.   742 Kārlis Zaļais             Individuāl 00:05:00 +00:51 
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 8.   977 Emīls Ķikāns              Individuāl 00:05:02 +00:53 

 9.   668 Adrians Šics              Individuāl 00:05:05 +00:56 

10.   572 Eduards Vilkasts          Smiltenes  00:05:07 +00:58 

11.   732 Rodrigo Jurciņš           Smiltenes  00:05:16 +01:07 

12.   710 Roberts Tamms             Individuāl 00:05:20 +01:11 

13.   998 Markuss Gaismiņš          Smiltene   00:05:28 +01:19 

13.   751 Pēteris Rihards Ķuzulis   Individuāl 00:05:28 +01:19 

13.   675 Mareks Ķerpe              Individuāl 00:05:28 +01:19 

16.   670 Rūdolfs Zelmanis          Silva Ziķe 00:05:31 +01:22 

16.   740 Miķelis Albertiņš         Basketbola 00:05:31 +01:22 

18.   547 Eduards Kalniņš           Smiltene   00:05:40 +01:31 

19.   727 Jēkabs Čakārnis           Vijcies    00:05:47 +01:38 

20.   716 Ritvars Melderis          Individuāl 00:05:53 +01:44 

21.   717 Mārcis Meiss              Individuāl 00:05:54 +01:45 

22.   678 Nikolass Freimanis        Individuāl 00:05:58 +01:49 

23.   705 Henrijs Millers           Individuāl 00:06:07 +01:58 

24.   663 Valters Gavars            Smiltenes  00:06:12 +02:03 

25.   714 Arvīds Nulle              Individuāl 00:06:15 +02:06 

25.   673 Gustavs Slapjums          BJSS       00:06:15 +02:06 

27.   702 Daniels Vaitkunas         Palsmane   00:06:33 +02:24 

28.   731 Markuss Mežulis           Smiltene   00:06:38 +02:29 

29.   691 Matīss Zvackis            Individuāl 00:06:47 +02:38 

30.  1008 Daniels Fanta             Individuāl 00:07:36 +03:27 

31.   340 Marks Lakins              Pīlādzītis 00:24:34 +20:25 

S12 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   905 Sanija Kaņipova           Variņi     00:04:31 

 2.   811 Eimija Muižniece          Variņi     00:04:36 +00:05 

 3.   800 Elīza Ķikāne              Individuāl 00:04:41 +00:10 

 4.   730 Alise Reingolde           SIA Privāt 00:04:57 +00:26 

 5.   456 Paula Petrovska           Smiltenes  00:05:02 +00:31 

 6.   754 Valērija Čuhnova          BJSS       00:05:17 +00:46 

 7.   579 Zane Tarasa               Individuāl 00:05:20 +00:49 

 8.   810 Sanija Jansone            Individuāl 00:05:35 +01:04 

 9.   698 Sofija Apsīte             Individuāl 00:06:52 +02:21 

V12 Course (1): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   747 Mārtiņš Vahers            Smiltenes  00:04:29 

 2.   741 Emīls Dūmiņš              FK Smilten 00:04:38 +00:09 

 3.   535 Emīls Tarass              OK AZIMUTS 00:04:46 +00:17 

 4.   713 Pēteris Nulle             Individuāl 00:05:47 +01:18 

 5.   746 Kristers Everts           Variņi     00:06:06 +01:37 

 6.   671 Dairis Jaroslavskis       SBJSS      00:08:20 +03:51 

 7.   686 Roberts Grīliņš           Individuāl 00:18:12 +13:43 

V15 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   483 Mārcis Āboliņš            Individuāl 00:13:52 

 2.   753 Arturs Bogdanovs          Smiltenes  00:14:12 +00:20 

 3.   679 Jānis Freimanis           Individuāl 00:14:52 +01:00 

 4.   681 Emīls Začs                Smiltenes  00:15:35 +01:43 

 5.  1004 Markuss Muižarājs         Individuāl 00:15:36 +01:44 
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S15 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   696 Sāra Dorše                Smiltenes  00:13:24 

 2.   439 Emīlija Seņka             Smiltenes  00:14:02 +00:38 

 3.   802 Liene Ķikāne              Smiltenes  00:15:13 +01:49 

 4.   967 Justīne Everte            Variņu pam 00:16:07 +02:43 

 5.   693 Katrīna Zariņa            Individuāl 00:17:03 +03:39 

 6.   756 Alise Gorzova             Individuāl 00:18:52 +05:28 

S18 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   318 Eva Elīza Leikarte        Smiltenes  00:17:15 

 2.   451 Undīne Kaņipova           Variņi     00:19:15 +02:00 

 3.   805 Rūta Karlīna Bakaisa      Variņi     00:19:42 +02:27 

S40 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.    41 Iveta Kazaine             Smiltene   00:13:35 

 2.   726 Alise Matuka              Vijciems   00:14:35 +01:00 

 3.   608 Inga Vīksna               Smiltene   00:15:07 +01:32 

 4.   647 Dacīte Zučika             Variņi     00:15:48 +02:13 

 5.   599 Inese Meldere             Smiltene   00:16:07 +02:32 

 6.   376 Jana Marta Ivanovska      OK Azimuts 00:16:10 +02:35 

 7.   757 Baiba Jāņkalne            Individuāl 00:16:19 +02:44 

 8.   350 Santa Rīdere              Smiltene   00:16:22 +02:47 

 9.   361 Lauma Damberga            Ilgas      00:16:32 +02:57 

10.   709 Lana Grozova              Individuāl 00:16:49 +03:14 

11.   712 Arita Leikarte            Individuāl 00:17:22 +03:47 

12.   743 Baiba Freimane            Individuāl 00:17:38 +04:03 

13.   345 Lelde Ozoliņa             Smiltene   00:19:33 +05:58 

14.   704 Baiba Zariņa              Individuāl 00:23:00 +09:25 

S55 Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.    48 Žanete Leimane            Smiltene   00:13:12 

 2.   613 Elita Zālīte              Smiltene   00:13:15 +00:03 

 3.   587 Gunita Ķelpa              Vidaga     00:13:49 +00:37 

 4.   700 Anita Ieviņa              Cēsis      00:14:46 +01:34 

 5.    50 Ilzīte Muižniece          Smiltene   00:15:47 +02:35 

 6.   755 Janīna Proņakina          Individuāl 00:16:25 +03:13 

 7.   692 Iluta Zariņa              Individuāl 00:17:59 +04:47 

 8.   708 Diāna Polika              Individuāl 00:18:06 +04:54 

 9.   553 Anita Adukone             Smiltene   00:20:36 +07:24 

10.   583 Lāsma Vilkaste            Palsnae    00:20:53 +07:41 

11.   744 Indra Duka                Smiltene   00:22:00 +08:48 

V55+ Course (2): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   724 Raitis Puriņš             Zemgales z 00:15:34 
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 2.   711 Ainārs Leimanis           Individuāl 00:16:40 +01:06 

 3.   136 Vairis Krauklis           Privātbūve 00:16:46 +01:12 

 4.    56 Vilis Mednis              Privātbūve 00:17:44 +02:10 

V35 Course (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   631 Edgars Matuks             Individuāl 00:18:51 

 2.   494 Elvis Markss              Smiltenes  00:21:08 +02:17 

 3.   602 Jānis Sīmanis             VUGD       00:21:33 +02:42 

 4.   690 Juris Jansons             Individuāl 00:22:59 +04:08 

 5.   722 Kristaps Štrāls           Individuāl 00:24:47 +05:56 

 6.   360 Gints Skrodelis           Smiltene   00:26:47 +07:56 

 7.   412 Lauris Veidemanis         Rauna      00:26:52 +08:01 

 8.   752 Arnis Platpīrs            Individuāl 00:28:27 +09:36 

 9.   615 Māris Millers             Individuāl 00:29:22 +10:31 

V45 Course (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   321 Kaspars Abuls             Smiltene   00:18:52 

 2.   701 Intars Veismanis          Individuāl 00:21:34 +02:42 

 3.   662 Raimonds Dūmiņš           FK Smilten 00:22:45 +03:53 

 4.    99 Andis Kiršbaums           Smiltene   00:23:00 +04:08 

 5.   715 Agnis Melderis            Individuāl 00:24:21 +05:29 

 6.   750 Jānis Bormanis            ASE        00:25:17 +06:25 

 7.   458 Jānis Leikarts            Garām ejot 00:28:27 +09:35 

 8.   749 Andis Ābele               Ābeles     00:28:33 +09:41 

 9.   697 Elviss Apsītis            Smiltene 0 00:35:35 +16:43 

V55 Course (3): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club       Result                 

 1.   203 Guntars Markss            SSC        00:21:58 

 2.   669 Māris Drīvenieks          Cēsis      00:27:26 +05:28 

 3.   745 Andris Lanka              ASE Smilte 00:28:07 +06:09 

 4.   666 Žanis Vasiļjevs           Rīgas iela 00:28:32 +06:34 

#1 Course (S7,V7,S10,V10,S12,V12,S55+): 1 KP 1,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 

 1.   650 Marsels Dūmiņš            FK SmiltenV10        00:04:09 

 2.   725 Una Pērkone               Smiltenes S10        00:04:15 

+00:06 

 3.   968 Rihards Jemsts            SBJS      V10        00:04:28 

+00:19 

 4.   747 Mārtiņš Vahers            Smiltenes V12        00:04:29 

+00:20 

 5.   905 Sanija Kaņipova           Variņi    S12        00:04:31 

+00:22 

 6.   811 Eimija Muižniece          Variņi    S12        00:04:36 

+00:27 

 7.   741 Emīls Dūmiņš              FK SmiltenV12        00:04:38 

+00:29 
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 8.   800 Elīza Ķikāne              IndividuālS12        00:04:41 

+00:32 

 9.   680 Estere Elisa Drīveniece   Cēsu PilsēS10        00:04:45 

+00:36 

10.   535 Emīls Tarass              OK AZIMUTSV12        00:04:46 

+00:37 

10.   955 Edvards Balodis           Smiltenes V10        00:04:46 

+00:37 

12.   457 Adrians Leikarts          Smiltene  V10        00:04:47 

+00:38 

13.   593 Sandija Jansone           Smiltenes S10        00:04:48 

+00:39 

14.   664 Sandijs Metuzāls          Smiltenes V10        00:04:51 

+00:42 

15.   730 Alise Reingolde           SIA PrivātS12        00:04:57 

+00:48 

16.   707 Jānis Putrālis            IndividuālV10        00:05:00 

+00:51 

16.   742 Kārlis Zaļais             IndividuālV10        00:05:00 

+00:51 

18.   977 Emīls Ķikāns              IndividuālV10        00:05:02 

+00:53 

18.   456 Paula Petrovska           Smiltenes S12        00:05:02 

+00:53 

20.   668 Adrians Šics              IndividuālV10        00:05:05 

+00:56 

21.   572 Eduards Vilkasts          Smiltenes V10        00:05:07 

+00:58 

22.   649 Alise Ķikāne              Smiltene  S10        00:05:15 

+01:06 

23.   732 Rodrigo Jurciņš           Smiltenes V10        00:05:16 

+01:07 

24.   754 Valērija Čuhnova          BJSS      S12        00:05:17 

+01:08 

25.   579 Zane Tarasa               IndividuālS12        00:05:20 

+01:11 

25.   710 Roberts Tamms             IndividuālV10        00:05:20 

+01:11 

27.   998 Markuss Gaismiņš          Smiltene  V10        00:05:28 

+01:19 

27.   751 Pēteris Rihards Ķuzulis   IndividuālV10        00:05:28 

+01:19 

27.   675 Mareks Ķerpe              IndividuālV10        00:05:28 

+01:19 

30.   670 Rūdolfs Zelmanis          Silva ZiķeV10        00:05:31 

+01:22 

30.   740 Miķelis Albertiņš         BasketbolaV10        00:05:31 

+01:22 

32.   635 Elmārs Lapiņš                       V7         00:05:34 

+01:25 

33.   810 Sanija Jansone            IndividuālS12        00:05:35 

+01:26 

34.   547 Eduards Kalniņš           Smiltene  V10        00:05:40 

+01:31 

35.   713 Pēteris Nulle             IndividuālV12        00:05:47 

+01:38 

35.   727 Jēkabs Čakārnis           Vijcies   V10        00:05:47 

+01:38 

37.   716 Ritvars Melderis          IndividuālV10        00:05:53 

+01:44 



38.   717 Mārcis Meiss              IndividuālV10        00:05:54 

+01:45 

39.   678 Nikolass Freimanis        IndividuālV10        00:05:58 

+01:49 

40.   739 Tomass Petrovskis         Pakalni   V7         00:06:01 

+01:52 

41.   962 Marta Krēvica             Skola     S10        00:06:05 

+01:56 

42.   746 Kristers Everts           Variņi    V12        00:06:06 

+01:57 

43.   705 Henrijs Millers           IndividuālV10        00:06:07 

+01:58 

44.   689 Miķelis Zetmanis          Slvas ZiķeV7         00:06:09 

+02:00 

45.   663 Valters Gavars            Smiltenes V10        00:06:12 

+02:03 

46.   673 Gustavs Slapjums          BJSS      V10        00:06:15 

+02:06 

46.   714 Arvīds Nulle              IndividuālV10        00:06:15 

+02:06 

48.  1009 Katrīna Fanta             IndividuālS7         00:06:16 

+02:07 

49.   702 Daniels Vaitkunas         Palsmane  V10        00:06:33 

+02:24 

50.   731 Markuss Mežulis           Smiltene  V10        00:06:38 

+02:29 

51.   691 Matīss Zvackis            IndividuālV10        00:06:47 

+02:38 

52.   698 Sofija Apsīte             IndividuālS12        00:06:52 

+02:43 

53.   609 Annija Cera               Palsmane  S10        00:06:55 

+02:46 

54.   812 Elza Muižniece            Variņi    S7         00:07:01 

+02:52 

55.  1008 Daniels Fanta             IndividuālV10        00:07:36 

+03:27 

56.   594 Gerda Kondratjeva         Smiltene  S7         00:07:38 

+03:29 

57.   748 Alise Krūze               Blome     S10        00:07:52 

+03:43 

58.   671 Dairis Jaroslavskis       SBJSS     V12        00:08:20 

+04:11 

59.   600 Aivita Adukone            Smiltene  S7         00:08:40 

+04:31 

60.   674 Rolands Ķerpe             IndividuālV7         00:09:05 

+04:56 

61.   672 Mārtiņš Deņīsovs          Smiltene  V7         00:10:16 

+06:07 

62.   959 Lote Tarasa               B/d PīlādzS7         00:12:10 

+08:01 

63.   686 Roberts Grīliņš           IndividuālV12        00:18:12 

+14:03 

64.   676 Raivo Ķerpe               IndividuālV7         00:19:14 

+15:05 

65.   340 Marks Lakins              PīlādzītisV10        00:24:34 

+20:25 

#2 Course (V15,S15,S18,S40,S55,V55+): 1 KP 3,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 
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 1.    48 Žanete Leimane            Smiltene  S55        00:13:12 

 2.   613 Elita Zālīte              Smiltene  S55        00:13:15 

+00:03 

 3.   696 Sāra Dorše                Smiltenes S15        00:13:24 

+00:12 

 4.    41 Iveta Kazaine             Smiltene  S40        00:13:35 

+00:23 

 5.   587 Gunita Ķelpa              Vidaga    S55        00:13:49 

+00:37 

 6.   483 Mārcis Āboliņš            IndividuālV15        00:13:52 

+00:40 

 7.   439 Emīlija Seņka             Smiltenes S15        00:14:02 

+00:50 

 8.   753 Arturs Bogdanovs          Smiltenes V15        00:14:12 

+01:00 

 9.   726 Alise Matuka              Vijciems  S40        00:14:35 

+01:23 

10.   700 Anita Ieviņa              Cēsis     S55        00:14:46 

+01:34 

11.   679 Jānis Freimanis           IndividuālV15        00:14:52 

+01:40 

12.   608 Inga Vīksna               Smiltene  S40        00:15:07 

+01:55 

13.   802 Liene Ķikāne              Smiltenes S15        00:15:13 

+02:01 

14.   724 Raitis Puriņš             Zemgales zV55+       00:15:34 

+02:22 

15.   681 Emīls Začs                Smiltenes V15        00:15:35 

+02:23 

16.  1004 Markuss Muižarājs         IndividuālV15        00:15:36 

+02:24 

17.    50 Ilzīte Muižniece          Smiltene  S55        00:15:47 

+02:35 

18.   647 Dacīte Zučika             Variņi    S40        00:15:48 

+02:36 

19.   599 Inese Meldere             Smiltene  S40        00:16:07 

+02:55 

19.   967 Justīne Everte            Variņu pamS15        00:16:07 

+02:55 

21.   376 Jana Marta Ivanovska      OK AzimutsS40        00:16:10 

+02:58 

22.   757 Baiba Jāņkalne            IndividuālS40        00:16:19 

+03:07 

23.   350 Santa Rīdere              Smiltene  S40        00:16:22 

+03:10 

24.   755 Janīna Proņakina          IndividuālS55        00:16:25 

+03:13 

25.   361 Lauma Damberga            Ilgas     S40        00:16:32 

+03:20 

26.   711 Ainārs Leimanis           IndividuālV55+       00:16:40 

+03:28 

27.   136 Vairis Krauklis           PrivātbūveV55+       00:16:46 

+03:34 

28.   709 Lana Grozova              IndividuālS40        00:16:49 

+03:37 

29.   693 Katrīna Zariņa            IndividuālS15        00:17:03 

+03:51 

30.   318 Eva Elīza Leikarte        Smiltenes S18        00:17:15 

+04:03 

31.   712 Arita Leikarte            IndividuālS40        00:17:22 

+04:10 



32.   743 Baiba Freimane            IndividuālS40        00:17:38 

+04:26 

33.    56 Vilis Mednis              PrivātbūveV55+       00:17:44 

+04:32 

34.   692 Iluta Zariņa              IndividuālS55        00:17:59 

+04:47 

35.   708 Diāna Polika              IndividuālS55        00:18:06 

+04:54 

36.   756 Alise Gorzova             IndividuālS15        00:18:52 

+05:40 

37.   451 Undīne Kaņipova           Variņi    S18        00:19:15 

+06:03 

38.   345 Lelde Ozoliņa             Smiltene  S40        00:19:33 

+06:21 

39.   805 Rūta Karlīna Bakaisa      Variņi    S18        00:19:42 

+06:30 

40.   553 Anita Adukone             Smiltene  S55        00:20:36 

+07:24 

41.   583 Lāsma Vilkaste            Palsnae   S55        00:20:53 

+07:41 

42.   744 Indra Duka                Smiltene  S55        00:22:00 

+08:48 

43.   704 Baiba Zariņa              IndividuālS40        00:23:00 

+09:48 

#3 Course (V18,V35,V45,V55): 1 KP 5,0 km ^ 

 

  #    NR Name                      Club      Class      Result                 

 1.   631 Edgars Matuks             IndividuālV35        00:18:51 

 2.   321 Kaspars Abuls             Smiltene  V45        00:18:52 

+00:01 

 3.   494 Elvis Markss              Smiltenes V35        00:21:08 

+02:17 

 4.   602 Jānis Sīmanis             VUGD      V35        00:21:33 

+02:42 

 5.   701 Intars Veismanis          IndividuālV45        00:21:34 

+02:43 

 6.   203 Guntars Markss            SSC       V55        00:21:58 

+03:07 

 7.   662 Raimonds Dūmiņš           FK SmiltenV45        00:22:45 

+03:54 

 8.   690 Juris Jansons             IndividuālV35        00:22:59 

+04:08 

 9.    99 Andis Kiršbaums           Smiltene  V45        00:23:00 

+04:09 

10.   715 Agnis Melderis            IndividuālV45        00:24:21 

+05:30 

11.   722 Kristaps Štrāls           IndividuālV35        00:24:47 

+05:56 

12.   750 Jānis Bormanis            ASE       V45        00:25:17 

+06:26 

13.   360 Gints Skrodelis           Smiltene  V35        00:26:47 

+07:56 

14.   412 Lauris Veidemanis         Rauna     V35        00:26:52 

+08:01 

15.   669 Māris Drīvenieks          Cēsis     V55        00:27:26 

+08:35 

16.   745 Andris Lanka              ASE SmilteV55        00:28:07 

+09:16 
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17.   458 Jānis Leikarts            Garām ejotV45        00:28:27 

+09:36 

17.   752 Arnis Platpīrs            IndividuālV35        00:28:27 

+09:36 

19.   666 Žanis Vasiļjevs           Rīgas ielaV55        00:28:32 

+09:41 

20.   749 Andis Ābele               Ābeles    V45        00:28:33 

+09:42 

21.   615 Māris Millers             IndividuālV35        00:29:22 

+10:31 

22.   697 Elviss Apsītis            Smiltene 0V45        00:35:35 

+16:44 
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